Specialty Hospital at Plot No. 4, Sec15A, C. B. D Belapur, Navi Mumbai on 
EPC mode 

Ref:  Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sir, 

We are pleased to inform that Vascon Engineers Limited has received work order 
amounting to Rs. 260,09,00,000/- (Rupees Two Hundred Sixty Crore Nine Lakh) 
(including GST) from Navi Mumbai, Municipal Corporation for “Construction of 
Super Specialty Hospital at Plot No. 4, Sec15A, C. B. D Belapur, Navi Mumbai”.  

The work has to be completed within 36 months from the date of issue of work order.

[...]

d) Nature of order(s) / contract(s) EPC basis 

e) Whether domestic or international Domestic 

f) Time period by which the 

order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed 

The work has to be completed within 36 

months. 

g) Broad consideration or size of the 

order(s)/contract(s) 

Rs. 260,09,00,000/- (Rupees Two 

Hundred Sixty Crore Nine Lakh) 

(Including GST). 

h) Whether the promoter/ promoter 

group / group companies have any 

interest in the entity that awarded 

the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, 

nature of interest and details thereof; 

NA 

i) Whether the order(s)/contract(s)